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Anlage
Oberer Mombacher Weg 2 , 55257 Budenheim
T 061398181 (Saison) info@tennisfreunde-budenheim.de

Sportwart/in
Alba, Thomas
T 0157 83690224 thomas.alba@tennisfreunde-budenheim.de

Jugendwart/in
Bernhard, Christoph
T 01621828708 christophbernhard@arcor.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Forster, Stephanie
T 015227894094 stephanie.foerster@tennisfreunde-budenheim.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Dominik Grimm; T 01787906186
m 01787906186; dg007@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmitt, Reinhard
Markiefka, Uwe
Kohler, Andreas
Kim, David

Speiger, Gerhard
Willke, Guido
Grimm, Dominik
Tix, Christian
Nierlich, Marc
Dieckmann, Sven-Gerrit
Wachsmuth, Markus
Kastien, Frank
Schmitt, Manfred
Becker, Markus
Perlefein, Josef
Kaprianski, Michael
Hispice, Olivier
Becker, Tobias
Krambs, Gunter
Fulber, Markus
Ndiaye, Mamadou Lamine
Schmitt, Timo
Mikolae, Nikolai
Koénig, Stefan
Wettach, Joachim
Hungen, Dominik
Heil, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15905055
16051379
16401284
18062516
15851218
18353027
18152210
18152211
17355946
16756021
16993615
17010933
15953122
18252090
16353682
15852637
16856398
17656529
16051720
18155097
16455625
17554514
17055640
16994373
15505496
17901788
18062863

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,3
LK10,5
LK15,9
LK16,7
LK17,2
LK17,6
LK19,8
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK20,4
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

28 Koeder, Tobias 18155093 LK25,0

29 Konter, Bjérn 17456424 1LK25,0

30 Krafft, Thomas 16857081 LK25,0

31 Riese, Thomas 16455449 LK25,0

32 Frohlich, Rudiger 16856859 LK25,0
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